15
16
17
27
30
34
35
36
38
39
42
48
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
65
67
70
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
83
86
87
88
89
99

CITY: PLYMOUTH
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
OTHER CONSTRUCTION

TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:PRINTING,PUBLISHING
MFG:RUBBER,PLASTICS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
MFG:NONELECTRIC MACHINERY
MFG:ELECTRICAL MACHINERY
MFG: INSTRUMENTS
MFG:MISCELLANEOUS

MOTOR FREIGHT
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE

INVESTMENT COMPANIES
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$4,600,251
$73,964,652
$18,917,562
$82,101,599
$91,818,050
$20,864,444

$133,300,251
$211,332,962

$37,064,088
$29,854,089

$164,033,601

$6,069,146
$72,050,892

$777,432,273
$197,094,306

$43,637,955
$91,619,573

$105,327,375

$14,744,119
$69,998,743
$42,442,239

$203,993,292

$11,427,955
$5,701,100
$20,762,720
$6,452,774

$268,515,590

$7,170,422
$15,755,737
$5,229,197
$8,521,403
$4,660,281
$286,244
$987,348
$28,830,439
$81,171
$30,973,073

$123,842,584

$3,031,459,500

$2,904,765
$580,923
$626,062
$3,863,129
$25,133,013
$234,052
$3,433,966
$6,866,072
$7,976,399
$142,355
$3,482,853
$13,501
$6,019,023

$214,736,018

$11,589,217
$22,247,637
$19,774,265
$14,831,890

$2,326,002
$28,783,074
$39,624,197

$110,414,138

$2,213,874
$909, 200
$18,671,461
$2,970,019
$36,839,467
$5,248,649
$2,860,765
$4,900,449
$6,466,984
$114,943
$189,546
$505,907
$2,504,271
$71,225
$3,597,403
$7,569,618

$621,236,332

SALES TAX

$188,806
$37,760
$40,694
$251,108
$1,633,632
$15,213
$223,212
$446,293
$518,471
$9,253
$226,387
$877
$391,237
$13,957,838
$753,299
$1,446,097
$1,285,328
$965,542
$151,187
$1,870,901
$2,662,987
$7,376,407
$143,902
$59,100
$1,229,372
$193,060
$2,394,546
$341,173
$185,649
$318,528
$421,732
$7,470
$12,319
$32,881
$162,776
$4,629
$233,823
$492,029

$40,685,518

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$342
$2,274
$49,965
$220,452
$21,225
$6,496
$15,686
$196,229
$71,969
$58,559
$115,538
$14,570
$27,863
$568,755
$32,655
$78,130
$2,381
$22,497
$2,498
$394,629
$51,036
$37,429
$2,829
$5,194
$9,060
$3,943
$171,775
$11,970
$14,874
$5,723
$35,005
$23,251
$8,794
$36,013
$85,915
$1,065
$43,997
$112,141

$2,562,727

TOTAL TAX

$189,148
$40,034
$90, 659
$471,560
$1,654,857
$21,709
$238,898
$642,522
$590, 440
$67,812
$341,925
$15,447
$419,100
$14,526,593
$785,954
$1,524,227
$1,287,709
$988,039
$153,685
$2,265,530
$2,714,023
$7,413,836
$146,731
$64,294
$1,238,432
$197,003
$2,566,321
$353,143
$200,523
$324,251
$456,737
$30,721
$21,113
$68,894
$248,691
$5,694
$277,820
$604,170

$43,248,245

NUMBER

40
16
5
39
28
9
19
21
12
9
31
-
10
105
36
19
21
25
15
73
58
334
30
4
9
86
200
23
23
8
19
26
6
13
79
4
52
68

1,582



